Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

532820
NOTLISTED
NOTLISTED
INE311H01018
false

Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-09-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)

false

Shareholding Pattern

E-land Apparel Limited
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Declaration

Searial Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false false false false
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false false false false
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false false false false
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false false false false
5 Whe_ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts false false false false

are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? false false false false
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false false
8 Whether _an¥ shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal false false

Undertaking'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
9 . false false

Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false false false false
1 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? true

Explore our developer-friendly HTML to PDF API Printed using PDFCrowd R IMGEY Y



https://pdfcrowd.com/api/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf/?ref=pdf

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. of

,a
Total No. of ass

Shareh

S
ur

. shares on fu
No. Of s'.Iaasreah‘:/)ullilfng Ur\s:eal";;isng fully conve
No. of Partly  No. Of Tota total no. of No. Of Shares No. of No. Of Outstanding diluted o
Cat f Nos. Of  full y id paid-  shares nos. h . No of Voting (XIV) Rights U- derlyi Shares out t. di rtibl basis conve
Category ategory o 0s. ully pat underlying shares shares nderlying Underlying utstanding convertible (including  securi
shareholder shareholders up equity " : (calculated Total as Outstanding . ESOP securities,
()] equity Depository held (VII) : Outstanding warrants, as
(U] (m) shares A — as per SCRR, a%of convertible Granted No. of
held (lv) Shares Receipts = (IV)+ = “4g57) ) A+B+C) securities(XA) Varrants (XC) Warrants ESOP,  percer
held ) Wy R ( ) (XB) and Esop  Convertible of dil
V) o ~  Securities sha
(hrBrc2) Class Class (X:\t:i(g?-)zo) etc) (XI)= capital)
egX  eg:Y Total (VIIEX)  (VI+(>
o (
(A+B-
Promoter &
(A)  Promoter 1 31598094 31598094 65.84 31598094 31598094 65.84 31598094 65.i
Group
(B)  Public 11317 16392375 16392375 34.16 16392375 16392375 34.16 16392375 34.
Non
(C) Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.C
Trusts
Total 11318 47990469 47990469 100.00 47990469 47990469 100.00 47990469 100
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Shareholding Pattern

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks
Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals (NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Government
Institutions
Foreign Portfolio Investor
Any Other (specify)
E-LAND ASIA HOLDINGS PTE
LTD

E-LAND VIETNAM

SY VINA JOINT STOCK
COMPANY

THANH CONG TEXTILE
GARMENT INVESTMENT
TRADING
KOREL

ELAND FASHION INDIA PVT
LTD
JEWOO MANUFACTURING

SAVIMEX

ELPHIS LANKA
ELAND SYSTEMS INDIA PVT
LTD

Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+
(A)N2)

Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

1

1

31598094
31598094

0

0

0

0
31598094

31598094

Table |Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds
Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds
Asset reconstruction companies
Sovereign Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered with RBI
Other Financial Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct Investment
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Sovereign Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category |

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category Il

Overseas Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central Government / President
of India

State Government / Governor

Shareholding by Companies or
Bodies Corporate where Central /
State Government is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and their relatives
(excluding independent directors
and nominee directors)

Key Managerial Personnel

Relatives of promoters (other than
'immediate relatives' of promoters
disclosed under 'Promoter and
Promoter Group' category)

Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group' category is
'trustee’, 'beneficiary’, or 'author of
the trust'

Investor Education and Protection
Fund (IEPF
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31598094

0

0
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65.84 31598094
65.84 31598094

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

65.84 31598094

65.84 31598094

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0
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100
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31598094 65.84

0

0

0

0
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31598094 65.84

31598094 65.84
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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31598094 65.84
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Resident Individuals holding

(g) nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 10631 5652314 5652314 11.78 5652314 5652314 11.78 5652314 11.78 5579315 00 0
lakhs
Resident Individuals holding
(h) nominal share capital in excess of 90 6954218 6954218 14.49 6954218 6954218 14.49 6954218 14.49 6954218 0 0 0
Rs. 2 lakhs
ANIL VISHANJI DEDHIA 1 700000 700000 1.46 700000 700000 1.46 700000 1.46 700000 000
VIKRAM SHARAD SHETH 1 1103200 1103200 2.30 1103200 1103200 2.30 1103200 2.30 1103200 00 0
(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 106 537295 537295 1.12 537295 537295 1.12 537295 1.12 537295 000
(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 000
(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 000
() Bodies Corporate 62 1824942 1824942 3.80 1824942 1824942 3.80 1824942 3.80 1824905 0 0 0
KANJALOCHANA FINSERVE
PRIVATE LIMITED 1 1144833 1144833 2.39 1144833 1144833 2.39 1144833  2.39 1144833 000
(m) Any Other (specify) 427 1423506 1423506 2.97 1423506 1423506 2.97 1423506 2.97 1423506 0 0 0
Clearing
Members Category 1 41667 41667  0.09 41667 41667  0.09 41667  0.09 41667 000
HUF  Category 1 1381839 1381839 2.88 1381839 1381839 2.88 1381839 2.88 1381839 000
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11316 16392275 16392275 34.16 16392275 16392275 34.16 16392275 34.16 16319239 0 0 0
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 11317 16392375 16392375 34.16 16392375 16392375 34.16 16392375 34.16 16319339 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

) Custodian/DR Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If Available)

Employee Benefit Trust /
Employee Welfare Trust under
(2) SEBI (Share Based Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Benefits and Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

Total NonPromoter- Non Public 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2) 0.00 0 0
Total (A+B+C2)) 11318 47990469 0 0 47990469 100.00 47990469 0 47990469 100.00 0 0 0 0 47990469 100.00 00 0000 0 0 0 0 47917433 00 0
Total (A+B+C ) 11318 47990469 47990469 100.00 47990469 47990469 100.00 47990469 100.00 47917433 0 0 0

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the

reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
Whether by virtue of: creation /
Searial : isiti f
o Noassport Nationality(Applicable in Noassport Nationality(Applicable in Rights on ] ] anificant.
Name o o o Nationality  case of Any other is Name 0t o on Nationality — case of Any other is Voting distributable ' Exercise Exercise of = 0 5o
of a foreign selected) of a foreign selected) Shares dividend or any of significant ;
national national rights other control influence interest
distribution
Park E-LAND
1 Song 1055414  Any other Korea Hcﬁ_lgﬁue Any other Singapore 65.84  65.84 false false 15-10-2010
Soo
PTE
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 65.96
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 65.96
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 65.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 66.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 66.05
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