

Shareholding Pattern

E-land Apparel Limited

General Information

Scrip code	532820
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE311H01018
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

Declaration

Serial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	true			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities(XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (XII) = (VII)+(XI) % of (A+B+C)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	31598094			31598094	65.84	31598094	31598094	65.84				31598094	65.84	
(B)	Public	11317	16392375			16392375	34.16	16392375	16392375	34.16				16392375	34.16	
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public	0	0			0		0	0	0.00				0		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0			0		0	0	0.00				0		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00				0	0.00	
	Total	11318	47990469			47990469	100.00	47990469	47990469	100.00				47990469	100.00	

Shareholding Pattern

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1) Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family														
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)														
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks														
(d)	Any Other (specify)														
Sub-Total (A)(1)															
(2) Foreign															
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)														
(b)	Government														
(c)	Institutions														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor														
(e)	Any Other (specify)		1	31598094	31598094	65.84	31598094	31598094	65.84		31598094	65.84		31598094	
	E-LAND ASIA HOLDINGS PTE LTD	Bodies Corporate	1	31598094	31598094	65.84	31598094	31598094	65.84		31598094	65.84		31598094	Promoter
	E-LAND VIETNAM	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	Promoter Group
	SY VINA JOINT STOCK COMPANY	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	Promoter Group
	THANH CONG TEXTILE GARMENT INVESTMENT TRADING	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	Promoter Group
	KOREL	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	Promoter Group
	ELAND FASHION INDIA PVT LTD	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	Promoter Group
	JEWOO MANUFACTURING	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	Promoter Group
	SAVIMEX	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	Promoter Group
	ELPHIS LANKA	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	Promoter Group
	ELAND SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	Promoter Group
Sub-Total (A)(2)			1	31598094	31598094	65.84	31598094	31598094	65.84		31598094	65.84		31598094	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+ (A)(2)			1	31598094	31598094	65.84	31598094	31598094	65.84		31598094	65.84		31598094	
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1) Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)	Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(d)	Banks		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(e)	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(j)	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(k)	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1)			0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)															
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(g)	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2)			0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)															
(a)	Central Government / President of India		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(b)	State Government / Governor		1	100	100	0.00	100	100	0.00		100	0.00		100	0 0 0
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(3)			1	100	100	0.00	100	100	0.00		100	0.00		100	0 0 0
(4) Non-institutions															
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0 0 0

Significant Beneficial Owners

Serial No.	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:					
									Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	
1	Park Song Soo	1055414	Any other	Korea	E-LAND AISA HOLDING PTE		Any other	Singapore	65.84	65.84		false	false	15-10-2010

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	100.00	65.96
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	65.96
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	65.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	66.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	66.05